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11

11

11
11

11

11
11

11
11

11
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22

22

22

22

22 22

22

22

22

22
22

22

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33
33

33

33

66

66

66 66
66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

55

55

55 55

55
55

55
55

55

55

55

55

44

44

44 44

44
44

44

44

44
44

44

44

66 11

11 22 33 44 55 66

44

22 55 33

66

66
66

6611

11

11

11

44 44

44
44

22

22

22

22

55

55 55

55

33

33

33 33

Hole 1 Hole 2 Hole 3 Hole 4 Hole 5 Hole 6

Hole 7 Hole 8 Hole 9 Hole 10 Hole 11 Hole 12

Hole 13 Hole14 Hole 15 Hole 16 Hole 17 Hole 18

11 33 55

44 66 22

Time:

Player A

Player B

Marker C

Marker D

  Hcp Ind   Play Hcp           Tick Tee                      Results

Date: Competition:

Marker Sign: Player Sign:

Plus Handicap on Strokes: 13, 11, 4 ,2

PIN POSITIONS

eulBetihWwolleYecnaillAeloH Red

2 328 302 255 210

3 338 309 289 262

4 367 346 324 296

5 368 360 305 274

6 386 349 329 288

7 185 138 137 122

8 560 509 492 480

9 312 293 272 242

65822803203373tuO 2583

1

Par

4

4

4

4

4

3

5

4

5

Str

10

18

6

8

14

16

2

12

4 476            476 453 409

Result
A/B

Result
C/D

Marker
C

Marker
D

Player
B

Player
A

Net Score

eulBetihWwolleYecnaillAeloH RedParStr Result
A/B

Result
C/D

Marker
C

Marker
D

Player
B

Player
A

512 495 450 425

142 142 131 115

241 225 208 208

355 328 304 281

142 128 122 105

350 306 288 264

158 141 119 110

524 451 405 381

2858 2600 2393 2237

3320         3082          2856 2583

444 384 366 348

5

15

11

3

17

7

9

13

1

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

12

5

3

4

4

3

4

3

5

4

35

37

72

In

Out

Total

74,1 72,5 69,5 66,9

148 143

MENS Course Rating

MENS Slope Rating

6178         5682 5249 4820

75 72,4

145 141

LADIES Course Rating

LADIES Slope Rating

136 128
Handicap



LOCAL RULES

Blue = 50m
White = 100m
Green = 150m

Red = 200m
Yellow = 250m

Out of Bounds
All boundary fences and out of
bounds areas are demarcated by
white stakes.

Paths
All arti�cially hardened paths within
the boundaries of the course are to
be treated as immovable objects.

Gardens & Flower Beds
�roughout the course may be
treated as "Ground Under Repair"

Distance Markers (Measured to
Middle of Green):

 

1. Placing of 1 club length on all fairways.

2. Animals hoof marks can be repaired on all greens, without
penalty.

3. Please adhere to ALL golf course signage, throughout the course.

4. Please keep up with the fourball ahead of you.

5. Please replace all divots and repair all pitch marks on the greens.

6. Keep to the cart paths for as far as possible and keep carts
away from Greens and Tees.

7. Yellow penalty areas (marked with yellow stakes) give you two
relief options (Rules 17.1d(1) and (2)). Red penalty areas
(marked with red stakes) give you an extra lateral relief option
(Rule 17.1d(3)), in addition to the two relief options available
for yellow penalty areas.

8. �e area de�ned with cages around young trees, under two
meters, is a no play zone that is to be treated as an abnormal
course condition. Free relief must be taken from the interference
by the no play zone under Rule 16.1f.

9. If a player’s ball lies on the course and the player’s swing is
impeded by the electric fence on the right-hand side of Hole 12,
he or she may, without penalty, take relief under Rule 16.1, using
as the reference point the point that is impeding the player’s
swing at the fence and an equal distance from the hole.
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18-Hole Golf Course

On-site Eateries

Conferencing Venues

Estuary and Fishing Dams

Animal & Bird Watching

Boma and River Access
with a Playground for Children

Mountain Bike
& Hiking Trails

Boutique Hotel

Events Venues

Wedding Venue

Estate Features
Build your home at Olivewood


